1  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1-1/4” thick, three-ply 45# particleboard construction with .050”
high-pressure laminate top surface and a .030” phenolic backer. Square corners on banded
tops have a 1/8” radius. Rounded corners on all tops have a 2” radius.
Table Bases: All table bases are supplied with 1” diameter levelers.
X-base - Single Column: 14 gauge, 3” diameter column, 13 gauge, 2” diameter mainbars,
11 gauge stamped steel mounting plate, 10”x10” (or 12”x12” for single column bases with
mainbars over 30”W).
X-Base - Four Column: 13 gauge, 2” diameter column and mainbars, 7 gauge stamped
steel mounting plate, 10”x10”.
Flip-top Mechanism: Two-part steel mechanism is joined via a pivot system. Upper
component attaches to underside of worksurace using 1” #12 wood screws. Lower
component bolts to leg frame via a threaded insert.
Finishes: See mediatechnologies Finish and Color Guide at mediatechnologies.com
MILESTONE X - BASE
(MX) X-base - Single Column (M4X) X-base - Four Column
P-MILESTONEX-220519Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
Round Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
3mm PVC Edge 3mm PVC Edge and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX26-C0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base $912 MX26-C0036-29-4C $995 MX26-C0036-FT-29-4C $1,278
MX26-C0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,023 MX26-C0036-36-4C $1,106 MX26-C0036-FT-36-4C $1,389
MX26-C0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,023 MX26-C0036-42-4C $1,106 MX26-C0036-FT-42-4C $1,389
MX32-C0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base $1,108 MX32-C0042-29-4C $1,191 MX32-C0042-FT-29-4C $1,474
MX32-C0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base $1,218 MX32-C0042-36-4C $1,302 MX32-C0042-FT-36-4C $1,585
MX32-C0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base $1,218 MX32-C0042-42-4C $1,302 MX32-C0042-FT-42-4C $1,585
M4X38-C0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $1,695 M4X38-C0048-29-4C $1,778
M4X38-C0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $1,793 M4X38-C0054-29-4C $1,876
M4X38-C0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $1,922 M4X38-C0060-29-4C $2,005
8mm Wood Edge 8mm Wood Edge and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX26-F0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,127 MX26-F0036-29-4C $1,210 MX26-F0036-FT-29-4C $1,493
MX26-F0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,237 MX26-F0036-36-4C $1,320 MX26-F0036-FT-36-4C $1,604
MX26-F0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,237 MX26-F0036-42-4C $1,320 MX26-F0036-FT-42-4C $1,604
MX32-F0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base $1,032 MX32-F0042-29-4C $1,115 MX32-F0042-FT-29-4C $1,398
MX32-F0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base $1,143 MX32-F0042-36-4C $1,226 MX32-F0042-FT-36-4C $1,509
MX32-F0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base $1,143 MX32-F0042-42-4C $1,226 MX32-F0042-FT-42-4C $1,509
M4X38-F0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $1,873 M4X38-F0048-29-4C $1,956
M4X38-F0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,053 M4X38-F0054-29-4C $2,136
M4X38-F0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,211 M4X38-F0060-29-4C $2,294
5/8” Wood Bullnose Edge 8mm Wood Edge and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edge with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX26-G0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,369 MX26-G0036-29-4C $1,452 MX26-G0036-FT-29-4C $1,735
MX26-G0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,479 MX26-G0036-36-4C $1,563 MX26-G0036-FT-36-4C $1,846
MX26-G0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,479 MX26-G0036-42-4C $1,563 MX26-G0036-FT-42-4C $1,846
MX32-G0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base $1,596 MX32-G0042-29-4C $1,679 MX32-G0042-FT-29-4C $1,963
MX32-G0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base $1,707 MX32-G0042-36-4C $1,790 MX32-G0042-FT-36-4C $2,073
MX32-G0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base $1,707 MX32-G0042-42-4C $1,790 MX32-G0042-FT-42-4C $2,073
M4X38-G0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,100 M4X38-G0048-29-4C $2,184
M4X38-G0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,564 M4X38-G0054-29-4C $2,647
M4X38-G0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,564 M4X38-G0060-29-4C $2,647
2  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge and
4 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edge with Flip-
top and 4 casters
MX26-L0036-29 36” Diameter  x 29”H, 26” X Base $1,845 MX26-L0036-29-4C $1,928 MX26-L0036-FT-29-4C $2,211
MX26-L0036-36 36” Diameter  x 36”H, 26” X Base $1,955 MX26-L0036-36-4C $2,038 MX26-L0036-FT-36-4C $2,322
MX26-L0036-42 36” Diameter  x 42”H, 26” X Base $1,955 MX26-L0036-42-4C $2,038 MX26-L0036-FT-42-4C $2,322
MX32-L0042-29 42” Diameter  x 29”H, 32” X Base $2,258 MX32-L0042-29-4C $2,342 MX32-L0042-FT-29-4C $2,625
MX32-L0042-36 42” Diameter  x 36”H, 32” X Base $2,369 MX32-L0042-36-4C $2,452 MX32-L0042-FT-36-4C $2,735
MX32-L0042-42 42” Diameter  x 42”H, 32” X Base $2,369 MX32-L0042-42-4C $2,452 MX32-L0042-FT-42-4C $2,735
M4X38-L0048-29 48” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $2,606 M4X38-L0048-29-4C $2,689
M4X38-L0054-29 54” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $3,238 M4X38-L0054-29-4C $3,322
M4X38-L0060-29 60” Diameter  x 29”H, 38” 4X Base $3,238 M4X38-L0060-29-4C $3,322
Round Tables (continued
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
MILESTONE X - BASE
P-MILESTONEX-220519Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
ROUND
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (if applicable)
• wood edges finish (if applicable
• powder coat selection
3  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
Square Tables
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
3mm PVC Edges 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters 3mm PVC Edges with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX32-C3636-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $855 MX32-C3636-29-4C $938 MX32-C3636-FT-29-4C $1,222
MX32-C3636-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $966 MX32-C3636-36-4C $1,049 MX32-C3636-FT-36-4C $1,332
MX32-C3636-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $966 MX32-C3636-42-4C $1,049 MX32-C3636-FT-42-4C $1,332
MX38-C4242-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,087 MX38-C4242-29-4C $1,170 MX38-C4242-FT-29-4C $1,453
MX38-C4242-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $1,197 MX38-C4242-36-4C $1,280 MX38-C4242-FT-36-4C $1,564
MX38-C4242-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $1,197 MX38-C4242-42-4C $1,280 MX38-C4242-FT-42-4C $1,564
M4X38-C4848-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $1,524 M4X38-C4848-29-4C $1,607
M4X48-C5454-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $1,802 M4X48-C5454-29-4C $1,885
M4X48-C6060-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $1,962 M4X48-C6060-29-4C $2,045
3mm PVC Edges with Radiused Corners 3mm PVC Edges and 4 casters
with Radiused Corners
3mm PVC Edges with Flip-top and 4
casters with Radiused Corners
MX32-C3636R-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $1,097 MX32-C3636R-29-4C $1,180 MX32-C3636R-FT-29-4C $1,464
MX32-C3636R-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $1,208 MX32-C3636R-36-4C $1,291 MX32-C3636R-FT-36-4C $1,574
MX32-C3636R-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $1,208 MX32-C3636R-42-4C $1,291 MX32-C3636R-FT-42-4C $1,574
MX38-C4242R-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,097 MX38-C4242R-29-4C $1,180 MX38-C4242R-FT-29-4C $1,464
MX38-C4242R-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $1,208 MX38-C4242R-36-4C $1,291 MX38-C4242R-FT-36-4C $1,574
MX38-C4242R-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $1,208 MX38-C4242R-42-4C $1,291 MX38-C4242R-FT-42-4C $1,574
M4X38-C4848R-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $1,711 M4X38-C4848R-29-4C $1,794
M4X48-C5454R-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $1,962 M4X48-C5454R-29-4C $2,045
M4X48-C6060R-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,144 M4X48-C6060R-29-4C $2,227
3mm Wood Edges 3mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 3mm Wood Edges with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX32-E3636-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $1,173 MX32-E3636-29-4C $1,256 MX32-E3636-FT-29-4C $1,539
MX32-E3636-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $1,284 MX32-E3636-36-4C $1,367 MX32-E3636-FT-36-4C $1,650
MX32-E3636-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $1,284 MX32-E3636-42-4C $1,367 MX32-E3636-FT-42-4C $1,650
MX38-E4242-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,173 MX38-E4242-29-4C $1,256 MX38-E4242-FT-29-4C $1,539
MX38-E4242-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $1,284 MX38-E4242-36-4C $1,367 MX38-E4242-FT-36-4C $1,650
MX38-E4242-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $1,284 MX38-E4242-42-4C $1,367 MX38-E4242-FT-42-4C $1,650
M4X38-E4848-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $1,808 M4X38-E4848-29-4C $1,891
M4X48-E5454-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $1,962 M4X48-E5454-29-4C $2,045
M4X48-E6060-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,082 M4X48-E6060-29-4C $2,165
8mm Wood Edges 8mm Wood Edges and 4 casters 8mm Wood Edges with Flip-top and 4
casters
MX32-F3636-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $1,173 MX32-F3636-29-4C $1,256 MX32-F3636-FT-29-4C $1,539
MX32-F3636-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $1,284 MX32-F3636-36-4C $1,367 MX32-F3636-FT-36-4C $1,650
MX32-F3636-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $1,284 MX32-F3636-42-4C $1,367 MX32-F3636-FT-42-4C $1,650
MX38-F4242-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,173 MX38-F4242-29-4C $1,256 MX38-F4242-FT-29-4C $1,539
MX38-F4242-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $1,284 MX38-F4242-36-4C $1,367 MX38-F4242-FT-36-4C $1,650
MX38-F4242-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $1,284 MX38-F4242-42-4C $1,367 MX38-F4242-FT-42-4C $1,650
M4X38-F4848-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $1,808 M4X38-F4848-29-4C $1,891
M4X48-F5454-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $1,962 M4X48-F5454-29-4C $2,045
M4X48-F6060-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,082 M4X48-F6060-29-4C $2,165
MILESTONE X - BASE
P-MILESTONEX-220519Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
SQUARE
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (if applicable)
• wood edges finish (if applicable
• powder coat selection
4  Tel: 231-861-2194  • www.mediatechnologies.com
Tables
5/8”  Wood Bullnose Edges 5/8”  Wood Bullnose Edges and
4 casters
5/8”  Wood Bullnose Edges with Flip-top
and 4 casters
MX32-G3636-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $1,137 MX32-G3636-29-4C $1,220 MX32-G3636-FT-29-4C $1,504
MX32-G3636-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $1,248 MX32-G3636-36-4C $1,331 MX32-G3636-FT-36-4C $1,614
MX32-G3636-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $1,248 MX32-G3636-42-4C $1,331 MX32-G3636-FT-42-4C $1,614
MX38-G4242-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,385 MX38-G4242-29-4C $1,468 MX38-G4242-FT-29-4C $1,751
MX38-G4242-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $1,495 MX38-G4242-36-4C $1,578 MX38-G4242-FT-36-4C $1,862
MX38-G4242-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $1,495 MX38-G4242-42-4C $1,578 MX38-G4242-FT-42-4C $1,862
M4X38-G4848-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $1,882 M4X38-G4848-29-4C $1,965
M4X48-G5454-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,288 M4X48-G5454-29-4C $2,371
M4X48-G6060-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,288 M4X48-G6060-29-4C $2,371
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges 1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges
and 4 casters
1-1/4” Wood Bullnose Edges with Flip-
top and 4 casters
MX32-L3636-29  36”W x 36”D x 29”H, 32” X-Base $1,504 MX32-L3636-29-4C $1,587 MX32-L3636-FT-29-4C $1,870
MX32-L3636-36  36”W x 36”D x 36”H, 32” X-Base $1,614 MX32-L3636-36-4C $1,697 MX32-L3636-FT-36-4C $1,980
MX32-L3636-42  36”W x 36”D x 42”H, 32” X-Base $1,614 MX32-L3636-42-4C $1,697 MX32-L3636-FT-42-4C $1,980
MX38-L4242-29  42”W x 42”D x 29”H, 38” X-Base $1,973 MX38-L4242-29-4C $2,056 MX38-L4242-FT-29-4C $2,339
MX38-L4242-36  42”W x 42”D x 36”H, 38” X-Base $2,084 MX38-L4242-36-4C $2,167 MX38-L4242-FT-36-4C $2,450
MX38-L4242-42  42”W x 42”D x 42”H, 38” X-Base $2,084 MX38-L4242-42-4C $2,167 MX38-L4242-FT-42-4C $2,450
M4X38-L4848-29  48”W x 48”L x 29”H, 38”4 X-Base $2,146 M4X38-L4848-29-4C $2,229
M4X48-L5454-29  54”W x 54”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,902 M4X48-L5454-29-4C $2,985
M4X48-L6060-29  60”W x 60”L x 29”H, 48” 4 X-Base $2,902 M4X48-L6060-29-4C $2,985
Round Tables (continued
Model Number Description List Price Model Number List Price Model Number List Price
MILESTONE X - BASE
P-MILESTONEX-220519Prices and specifications subject to change without notice
SQUARE
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (if applicable)
• wood edges finish (if applicable
• powder coat selection